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AGE GROUP MALE FEMALE UNKNOWN TOTAL
0 - 30 7 17 0 24
31 - 35 13 56 0 69
36 - 40 32 86 0 118
41 - 45 38 110 0 148
46 - 50 56 134 0 190
51 - 55 51 143 0 194
56 - 60 53 93 0 146
61 - 65 43 90 0 133
66 - 70 44 75 0 119
71 - 75 28 51 0 79
76 - 120 31 35 0 66
TOTAL 396 890 0 1286

AGE GROUP IN STATE OUT OF STATE TOTAL
0 - 30 14 10 24
31 - 35 40 29 69
36 - 40 93 25 118
41 - 45 107 41 148
46 - 50 157 33 190
51 - 55 152 42 194
56 - 60 118 28 146
61 - 65 117 16 133
66 - 70 102 17 119
71 - 75 67 12 79
76 - 120 56 10 66
TOTAL 1023 263 1286


